
 5-30-2015 1st Marine Division Association Shoot 
Individual

Company First Last Scores Award
Strike Jay Brown 100 HOA
Y-Bar Ranch Steve Thode 99
The Misfits Kenny Kotora 98
B&E LTD Vance Barnes 98
DeLaune Drilling Lee DeLaune 97
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 96
E-Z Bel #1 Tricia Kocurek 95 LYCH
Zoli Jason Dullmann 95
Y-Bar Ranch Rue Fergeson 94
B&E LTD Joe Brophy 93
Frost Stephen Ethridge 93
Y-Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 93
Zoli Steve Honton 93
Young Guns Francis Rogers 92
B&E LTD Ralph Winingham 91
Alzafar Joe Hanley 91
DeLaune Drilling Hank Shaper 91
DeLaune Drilling Royce Graff 90
Frost PD Parker 89
Frost Kevin Ethridge 89
The Misfits Glen Cook 89
Y-Bar Ranch Stephen Mafarige 89
Young Guns Bryan Weynand 89
E-Z Bel #1 Ryan Garcia 89
Young Guns Garret Maurice 88
B&E LTD David Schlamens 87
Capitol City Trap & Skeet Fred Quarruls 87



 5-30-2015 1st Marine Division Association Shoot 
Individual

Company First Last Scores Award
Frost John Michael Alaniz 87
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 87
The Misfits Ed Stitler 87
Y-Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 86
E-Z Bel #1 Mike Oliver 86
Zoli Nolan Fontenot 85 Y-CH
S & L Smith Scott Smith 85
Frost Chris Wray 84
E-Z Bel #1 Bruce Benke 84
DeLaune Drilling JW Holmes 84
Individuals Team #3 Larry Taylon 83
Individuals Team #4 Mike Ford 83
Capitol City Trap & Skeet John Coffee 82
The Misfits Bud Johnson 82
The Misfits Roy McMortie 82
Young Guns Alfred DuQue 82
Zoli Jenny Dullmann 82
Young Guns Jared Foster 81
Capitol City Trap & Skeet FH Becker 80
Capitol City Trap & Skeet Larry Pate 80
Zoli JD Fontenot 80
Strike Rudy Zahora 79
Capitol City Trap & Skeet Jim Swaney 79
Individuals Team #2 Dennis Register 79
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 79
Individuals Team #2 Larry Trick 79



 5-30-2015 1st Marine Division Association Shoot 
Individual

Company First Last Scores Award
DeLaune Drilling Jim Gieptner 78
Wounded Warriors Matt Melaneon 78 WW 1nd

Strike John Moon 77
Strike D Link 76
E-Z Bel #1 Chris Cherniss 76
Wounded Warriors Kevin Trimble 76 WW 2rd

Swaim Ranch Sherrill Swaim 75
B&E LTD Lorraine Lawrence 74
Strike Josh Guyten 74
Wounded Wariors Ryan Shifflett 74 WW 3th

Individuals Team #1 Keith Register 74
Individuals Team #3 Lee Rux 72
Southwest Laborers #2 Rick Anderson 70
Alzafar Hoagy Elmendore 70
Alzafar Terry Hoke 69
E-Z Bel #2 Travis Benke 69
Alzafar Dave Jackson 68
Wounded Wariors Yancy Baer 68 WW 4th

Wounded Wariors Rob Dickey 67 WW 5th

Wounded Wariors George Guerra 67
Wounded Warriors Huebert Gonzales 66
E-Z Bel #2 Reed Hebert 64
Southwest Laborers #1 Tanif Crotts 61
Marquardt Tyrone Marquardt 61
Oshim's Chris Kruse 61
Southwest Laborers #1 Gary Speegle 60
Marquardt Scott Gardner 59



 5-30-2015 1st Marine Division Association Shoot 
Individual

Company First Last Scores Award
S & L Smith Jeff Smith 59
Team Operation Comfort #1 Kyle Malin 58
Wounded Warriors Robin Stark 57
E-Z Bel #2 Steve Alaniz 57
E-Z Bel #2 Ish Garcia 56
Wounded Wariors Cameron Crosby 55
Southwest Laborers #1 Clark Shuck 55
Oshim's Lou Moreno 55
Oshim's Vicki Foley 55
E-Z Bel #2 Smiley 53
Southwest Laborers #2 Reno Hammond 52
Capitol City Trap & Skeet Randy Barrington 51
Wounded Wariors Tate Landin 51
Team Operation Comfort #1 Moses Sonera 50
Southwest Laborers #1 Arturo Delgado 47
Wounded Warriors Jose Valdenegro 46
Oshim's Yesenia Kruse 46
Team Operation Comfort #1 Hector Vicenty 45
Individuals Team #5 Manuel Trevino 45
Wounded Wariors David Melendez 45
Wounded Wariors Brian Forney 33
Marquardt Todd Marquardt 32
Wounded Wariors Joshua Gonzalez 29
Individuals Team #4 Leo Rodriguez 24
Southwest Laborers #1 Lisa Davidson 11



 5-30-2015 TEAM 1st Marine Division Association
Company First Last Scores Award

Y-Bar Ranch Stephen Mafarige 89
Y-Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Y-Bar Ranch Steve Thode 99
Y-Bar Ranch Rue Fergeson 94
Y-Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 93

462
B&E LTD Joe Brophy 93
B&E LTD Ralph Winingham 91
B&E LTD Vance Barnes 98
B&E LTD Lorraine Lawrence 74
B&E LTD David Schlamens 87

443
Frost Stephen Ethridge 93
Frost Chris Wray 84
Frost PD Parker 89
Frost Kevin Ethridge 89
Frost John Michael Alaniz 87

442
DeLaune Drilling Lee DeLaune 97
DeLaune Drilling Jim Gieptner 78
DeLaune Drilling JW Holmes 84
DeLaune Drilling Hank Shaper 91
DeLaune Drilling Royce Graff 90

440

D
iv

is
io

n 
1



 5-30-2015 TEAM 1st Marine Division Association
Company First Last Scores Award

The Misfits Bud Johnson 82
The Misfits Ed Stitler 87
The Misfits Roy McMortie 82
The Misfits Glen Cook 89
The Misfits Kenny Kotora 98

438
Zoli Jenny Dullmann 82
Zoli Jason Dullmann 95
Zoli Steve Honton 93
Zoli Nolan Fontenot 85
Zoli JD Fontenot 80

435
Young Guns Francis Rogers 92
Young Guns Jared Foster 81
Young Guns Garret Maurice 88
Young Guns Alfred DuQue 82
Young Guns Bryan Weynand 89

432
E-Z Bel #1 Ryan Garcia 89
E-Z Bel #1 Mike Oliver 86
E-Z Bel #1 Bruce Benke 84
E-Z Bel #1 Tricia Kocurek 95
E-Z Bel #1 Chris Cherniss 76

430



 5-30-2015 TEAM 1st Marine Division Association
Company First Last Scores Award

Swaim Ranch Sherrill Swaim 75
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 79
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 86
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 87
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 96

423
Capitol City Trap & Skeet Jim Swaney 79
Capitol City Trap & Skeet FH Becker 80
Capitol City Trap & Skeet John Coffee 82
Capitol City Trap & Skeet Larry Pate 80
Capitol City Trap & Skeet Fred Quarruls 87

408
Strike Jay Brown 100
Strike Josh Guyten 74
Strike Rudy Zahora 79
Strike John Moon 77
Strike Dwayne Link 76

406
Individuals Team #1 Keith Register 74
Individuals Team #2 Dennis Register 79
Individuals Team #3 Larry Taylon 83
Individuals Team #4 Mike Ford 83
Wounded Warriors Robin Stark 57

376

D
iv

is
io

n 
2



 5-30-2015 TEAM 1st Marine Division Association
Company First Last Scores Award

S & L Smith Scott Smith 85
S & L Smith Jeff Smith 59
Wounded Warriors Jose Valdenegro 46
Wounded Warriors Kevin Trimble 76
Wounded Warriors Matt Melaneon 78

344
Alzafar Terry Hoke 69
Alzafar Hoagy Elmendore 70
Alzafar Dave Jackson 68
Wounded Warriors Joe Hanley 91
Wounded Wariors Joshua Gonzalez 29

327
Southwest Laborers #2 Reno Hammond 52
Southwest Laborers #2 Rick Anderson 70
Wounded Wariors Cameron Crosby 55
Wounded Wariors George Guerra 67
Wounded Wariors Ryan Shifflett 74

318
E-Z Bel #2 Ish Garcia 56
E-Z Bel #2 Travis Benke 69
E-Z Bel #2 Reed Hebert 64
E-Z Bel #2 Smiley 53
E-Z Bel #2 Steve Alaniz 57

299



 5-30-2015 TEAM 1st Marine Division Association
Company First Last Scores Award

Individuals Team #2 Larry Trick 79
Individuals Team #3 Lee Rux 72
Individuals Team #4 Leo Rodriguez 24
Individuals Team #5 Manuel Trevino 45
Wounded Warriors Huebert Gonzales 66

286
Oshim's Lou Moreno 55
Oshim's Yesenia Kruse 46
Oshim's Vicki Foley 55
Oshim's Chris Kruse 61
Wounded Wariors Rob Dickey 67

284
Marquardt Todd Marquardt 32
Marquardt Tyrone Marquardt 61
Marquardt Scott Gardner 59
Wounded Wariors Yancy Baer 68
Wounded Wariors David Melendez 45

265
Wounded Wariors Tate Landin 51
Wounded Wariors Brian Forney 33
Team Operation Comfort #1 Hector Vicenty 45
Team Operation Comfort #1 Kyle Malin 58
Team Operation Comfort #1 Moses Sonera 50

237
Southwest Laborers #1 Tanif Crotts 61
Southwest Laborers #1 Gary Speegle 60
Southwest Laborers #1 Clark Shuck 55
Southwest Laborers #1 Arturo Delgado 47
Southwest Laborers #1 Lisa Davidson 11

234



Company First Last Scores Award

Y-Bar Ranch Stephen Mafarige 89
Y-Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Y-Bar Ranch Steve Thode 99
Y-Bar Ranch Rue Fergeson 94
Y-Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 93

462
Strike Jay Brown 100
Strike Josh Guyten 74
Strike Rudy Zahora 79
Strike John Moon 77
Strike Dwayne Link 76

406

Company First Last Scores Award

Strike Jay Brown 100 HOA
E-Z Bel #1 Tricia Kocurek 95 LCH
Zoli Nolan Fontenot 85 YCH

Company First Last Scores Award

Wounded Warriors Matt Melaneon 78 WW 1nd

Wounded Warriors Kevin Trimble 76 WW 2rd

Wounded Wariors Ryan Shifflett 74 WW 3th

Wounded Wariors Yancy Baer 68 WW 4th

Wounded Wariors Rob Dickey 67 WW 5th

Awards
Team

Individual

Wounded Warriors

D
iv

is
io

n 
1

D
iv

is
io

n 
2


	Individual
	Team
	Awards

